

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

[151 WP/10461/2021](#)

[152 WP/226/2022](#)

[153 WP/229/2022](#)

[154 WP/246/2022](#)

[155 WP/276/2022](#)

[156 WP/512/2022](#)

[157 WP/647/2022](#)

[158 WP/653/2022](#)

[159 WP/667/2022](#)

[160 WP/700/2022](#)

[161 WP/1061/2022](#)

[162 WP/1072/2022](#)

[163 WP/1073/2022](#)

[164 WP/1076/2022](#)

[165 WP/1080/2022](#)

[166 WP/1110/2022](#)

[167 WP/1348/2022](#)

[168 WP/1408/2022](#)

[169 WP/1894/2022](#)

[170 WP/2074/2022](#)

[171 WP/2846/2022](#)

[172 WP/4238/2022](#)

[173 WP/4383/2022](#)

[174 WP/4486/2022](#)

[176 WP/5438/2022](#)

[177 WP/5439/2022](#)

[178 WP/5954/2022](#)

[179 WP/6992/2022](#)

[180 WP/7296/2022](#)

[181 WP/7871/2022](#)

[182 WP/8170/2022](#)

[183 WP/8478/2022](#)

[185 WP/8887/2022](#)

[186 WP/9156/2022](#)

[187 WP/9433/2022](#)

[188 WP/9451/2022](#)

[189 WP/9545/2022](#)
[190 WP/9952/2022](#)
[191 WP/9954/2022](#)
[192 WP/9964/2022](#)
[193 WP/9972/2022](#)
[194 WP/9977/2022](#)
[195 WP/9984/2022](#)
[196 WP/9992/2022](#)
[197 WP/10446/2022](#)
[198 WP/10501/2022](#)

[200 WP/10899/2022](#)

...

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE
&
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE :- 21st November, 2022

Per Court :-

1. These matters were called out at 05:10 PM. All are in due admissions category.
2. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 21.12.2022.
3. All office objections/deficit court fees shall be removed/paid within three weeks.
4. Subject to the above, ad-interim relief, if any granted earlier, would continue.

kps

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)