

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

.....
Mr. A.R. Kale, Mrs. P.J. Bharad, Mr. P.K. Lakhotia, Mr. A.A.A. Khan, Mrs. V.S. Chaudhari, A.G.Ps. for State in respective matters

.....
**CORAM : R.G. AVACHAT AND
NEERAJ P. DHOTE, JJ.**

DATE : 30th JULY, 2025

ORDER :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
963- WP/7566/2024 968- WP/8445/2024 969- WP/8753/2024 970- WP/9010/2024 975- WP/12317/2024 978- WP/13636/2024	03/09/2025, in urgent category
979- WP/6664/2014 WITH CA/12775/2024 980- WP/10072/2018 981- WP/2055/2020	08/09/2025

<p>982- WP/3411/2020 984- WP/1072/2022 985- WP/2288/2022 986- WP/7833/2022</p>	
<p>991- WP/11860/2022 WITH WP/11861/2022, WP/11862/2022, WP/11863/2022, WP/11864/2022, WP/11865/2022, WP/11866/2022, WP/11867/2022, WP/13008/2022, WP/13009/2022 992- WP/12368/2022 993- WP/12425/2022 994- WP/42/2024 995- WP/617/2024</p>	<p>09/09/2025</p>
<p>996- WP/2000/2024 997- WP/2411/2024 WITH WP/14401/2023 998- WP/2573/2024 999- WP/2596/2024 1000- WP/2601/2024</p>	<p>10/09/2025</p>
<p>1001- WP/2668/2024 1002- WP/2703/2024 1003- WP/3045/2024 1004- WP/3089/2024 1005- WP/3164/2024 1006- WP/3305/2024</p>	<p>11/09/2025</p>
<p>1007- WP/3359/2024 1008- WP/3365/2024 1009- WP/3716/2024 1010- WP/3852/2024 1011- WP/3909/2024 WITH WP/1791/2024 1012- WP/4854/2024 1013- WP/5657/2024</p>	<p>12/09/2025</p>
<p>1014- WP/5677/2024 1015- WP/5888/2024 1016- WP/8254/2024 1017- WP/8458/2024 1018- WP/9103/2024 WITH</p>	<p>15/09/2025</p>

CA/3436/2025 1019- WP/10484/2024 1020- WP/10541/2024 1021- WP/11208/2024 1022- WP/12002/2024 1023- WP/12292/2024 1024- WP/13299/2024	
--	--

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)

(R.G. AVACHAT, J.)

fmp/-